
2026 Girls Tri-County North Tennis 

Thursday, April 2 
Turners Falls @ Greenfield 

Chicopee @ St. Mary’s 

Bye: Mohawk 
Monday, April 6  

Chicopee  @ Turners Falls 

Mohawk @ Greenfield 

Bye: St. Mary’s  

Wednesday, April 8  
Turners Falls @ St. Mary’s 

Chicopee @ Mohawk 

Bye: Greenfield 

Tuesday, April 14 
Mohawk @ Turners Falls 

St. Mary’s  @ Greenfield 

Bye: Chicopee 

Thursday, April 16  
Greenfield @ Chicopee 

St. Mary’s @ Mohawk 

Bye: Turners Falls  

Tuesday, April 28 
Greenfield @ Turners Falls 

St. Mary’s @ Chicopee 

Bye: Mohawk 

Thursday, April 30 
Turners Falls @ Chicopee 

Greenfield @ Mohawk 

Bye: St. Mary’s 

Monday, May 4 
St. Mary’s @ Turners Falls 

Mohawk @ Chicopee  

Bye: Greenfield 



Wednesday, May 6  
Turners Falls @ Mohawk 

Greenfield @ St. Mary’s 

Bye: Chicopee 

Thursday, May 14  
Chicopee @ Greenfield 

Mohawk @ St. Mary’s 

Bye: Turners Falls  
 


